NEW ZEALAND

SWIMMING

CHAMPS
2021

Time schedule

2021 Aon NZ Swimming Championships
Place: Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic  Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr5, 2021 to Apr 10, 2021

Start
11:10
11:23
11:27
11:34
11:42
11:48
12:05
g 12:15
12521
12:25

\

f

A o B G 2

f

Gy oy &

2FN

5

End

11:23
11:27
11:34
11:42
11:48
12:05
12:15
12:21
12:25
12:41

Session finished:

Session Four - Heats

Duration Event Nr of heats

10
107
108

11

12

13

14
109
110

15

12:41 PM

200m Freestyle Men Heat

200m Freestyle Men Heat

400m Freestyle Women Heat
50m Backstroke Women Heat
50m Butterfly Men Heat

200m Breaststroke Women Heat
100m Breaststroke Men Heat
400m Freestyle Men Heat

200m Freestyle Women Heat
200m Freestyle Women Heat

2021-04-01 19:05:15

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.7 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand Page 1/1




Pool: 50m

2021 Aon NZ Swimming Championships

Place: Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic  Organizer:

fg: ; a
3o Mi-‘f

NEW ZEALAND

SWIMMING

CHAMPS
2021

Time schedule

Session Five - Finals

Swimming New Zealand
Competition Date: Apr5, 2021 to Apr 10, 2021

Start End Duration Event Nr of heats

Tjﬁ‘ 19:10 19:23 10 200m Freestyle Men Final
o 1923 19:30 107 200m Freestyle Men Final
% 1930 19:40 108 400m Freestyle Women Final
7 19:40 19:46 11 50m Backstroke Women Final
%7 1946 1953 12 50m Butterfly Men Final
off 19:53 20:10 13 200m Breaststroke Women Final

72010 20:20 10 min Medal Ceremony
% 20:20 20:30 14 100m Breaststroke Men Final
o7 2030 20:39 109 400m Freestyle Men Final
7 2039 20:46 110 200m Freestyle Women Final
T 20146 21:01 15 200m Freestyle Women Final
off 21.01 2107 16 4x100m Medley Men Final
off 21.07 2113 17 4x100m Medley Women Final

¥ 21113 21:21 8 min Medal Ceremony

Session finished: 9:21 PM

2021-04-01 19:05:27 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.7 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand Page 1/1




