

Time schedule

2021 Aon NZ Swimming Championships

Place:

Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic Organizer:

Swimming New Zealand

Pool:

50m

Competition Date: Apr 5, 2021 to Apr 10, 2021

Session Four - Heats

Start	End	Duration	Event	Nr of heats
11:10	11:23		10 200m Freestyle Men Heat	
11:23	11:27		107 200m Freestyle Men Heat	
11:27	11:34		108 400m Freestyle Women Heat	
11:34	11:42		11 50m Backstroke Women Heat	
11:42	11:48		12 50m Butterfly Men Heat	
11:48	12:05		13 200m Breaststroke Women Heat	
12:05	12:15		14 100m Breaststroke Men Heat	
12:15	12:21		109 400m Freestyle Men Heat	
12:21	12:25		110 200m Freestyle Women Heat	
12:25	12:41		15 200m Freestyle Women Heat	

Session finished: 12:41 PM





Time schedule

2021 Aon NZ Swimming Championships

Place:

Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic Organizer:

Swimming New Zealand

Pool:

50m

Competition Date: Apr 5, 2021 to Apr 10, 2021

Session Five - Finals

Sta	art	End	Duration	Ev	ent	Nr of heats
19	:10	19:23		10	200m Freestyle Men Final	
19	:23	19:30		107	200m Freestyle Men Final	
19	:30	19:40		108	400m Freestyle Women Final	
19	:40	19:46		11	50m Backstroke Women Final	
19	:46	19:53		12	50m Butterfly Men Final	
19	:53	20:10		13	200m Breaststroke Women Final	
P 20	0:10	20:20	10 min		Medal Ceremony	
3 20	0:20	20:30		14	100m Breaststroke Men Final	
20	0:30	20:39		109	400m Freestyle Men Final	
20	0:39	20:46		110	200m Freestyle Women Final	
20	0:46	21:01		15	200m Freestyle Women Final	
21	1:01	21:07		16	4x100m Medley Men Final	
21	L:07	21:13		17	4x100m Medley Women Final	
Y 21	L:13	21:21	8 min		Medal Ceremony	

Session finished: 9:21 PM

